
2 OCVTS-Fall 2024 Adult Education Classes

Registration for all classes, seminars and demo  
dinners is on a first–come, first–served basis.

Fall classes begin September 9, unless otherwise noted. 
Enrollment is limited, so register early!

Online registration will be extended for classes that start later in the semester.

Visit OCVTS.ORG – Click on FALL 2024 Adult Evening Class Registration

THE BEST WAY TO REGISTER IS ONLINE!
REGISTRATION STARTS ON JULY 17, 2024

OCVTS ADULT EDUCATION CALENDAR OF EVENTS

REGISTRATION FOR FIRST–YEAR APPRENTICES BEGINS
AUGUST 7, 2024, 8:00 AM–3:00 PM (SEE PAGE 7)

WWW.OCVTS.ORG

VISIT OCVTS.ORG FOR BUILDING ADDRESSES
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Thursday, July 4, 2024 - 4th of July

Thursday-Friday, Nov. 7-8, 2024 - NJEA Convention
Thursday-Friday, Nov. 28-29, 2024 - Thanksgiving
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Indicates Evening School Closed

DECEMBER
M T W TH F
2
9
16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

Monday, September 2, 2024 - Labor Day
Tuesday, September 3, 2024 - 1st Day for Staff
Wednesday, September 4, 2024 - Staff In-Service
Thursday, September 5, 2024 - 1st Day for Students

Thursday, October 3, 2024 - No School
Monday, October 14, 2024 - Staff In-Service Day

Monday, Dec. 23 - Tuesday, Dec. 31, 2024 - No School


